342 Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
SKU DESCRIPTION
1710-00901 Clip for Sign
1710-00913 A4 Sign "Heritage Site Keep Out"
1710-00955-PK Picket Sleeve Top Pink
1710-00955-OR Picket Sleeve Top Orange
1710-00955-YL Picket Sleeve Top Yellow

	▪ Stabilisation Time: 1s
	▪ Linearity: 0.2g
	▪ Pan Construction: Stainless Steel
	▪ Operating Temperature: 50°F – 104°F, 80%RH,
	 non-condensing (10°C – 40°C, 80%RH, non-condensing)
	▪ Dimensions Overall: 54mm h x 224mm l x 202mm w
	▪ Battery Life: 80 Hours with disposable batteries
SKU READABILITY PAN SIZE CAPACITY
1141-00411 0.1g 224 x 202mm 6.2kg
Used on the SG Station.
SKU CAPACITY
With Under Hook - To Use With Hanging Baskets
1150-00011-KT4H 4000g x 0.1g CKT 4-UNDERHOOK
1150-00011-KT8HH 8000g x 0.2g CKT 8-UNDERHOOK
1150-00011-KT8H 8000g x 0.1g CKT 8H-UNDERHOOK
1150-00112-KT16H 16kg x 0.5g CKT 16-UNDERHOOK
1150-00011-KT32H 32kg x 1g CKT 32-UNDERHOOK
1150-00011-KT48H 48kg x 2g CKT 48-UNDERHOOK
No Under Hook - To Use With V Baskets
1150-00014-08UH 8kg x 0.05g CKT 8UH
1150-00014-UH16 16kg x 0.1g CKT 16UH
1150-00014-32UH 32kg x 0.2g CKT 32UH
1150-00014-48UH 48kg x 0.5g CKT 48UH
1150-00012-CKT04 4000g x 0.1g CKT 4
1150-00012-CKT08 8000g x 0.2g CKT 8
1150-00012-CKT8H 8000g x 0.1g CKT 8H
1150-00112-CKT16 16kg x 0.5g CKT 16
1150-00112-CKT32  32kg x 1g CKT 32
1150-00112-CKT48 32kg x 1g CKT 48
supply@westernex .com.au
369368
Measuring
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
Scales & Balances
SKU CAPACITY
 1150-00902-ABW4 4kg x 0.1g AQUA ABW 4S
1150-00902-ABW8 8kg x 0.5g AQUA ABW 8S
1150-00902-ABW16 16kg x 1g AQUA ABW 16S
1150-00902-ABW32 32kg x 2g AQUA ABW 32S
Aqua Washdown Scales
Built to withstand the harshest working conditions, Aqua
washdown scales are rated IP67 and feature a large
removable stainless steel weighing pan. Ideal for industrial

	▪ Heavy-duty rubber feet for stability when weighing
	▪ Front and rear 20mm LED displays allow for dual use
	▪ Bright LED displays front and rear for easy viewing in
most environments
	▪ External calibration allows for verification and
adjustment with weights
	▪ Overload protection helps prevent damage to internal
components
	▪ Auto power-off feature conserves battery life
	▪ Rechargeable battery for operation almost anywhere
	▪ AC adaptor included
	▪ Stabilisation time of within 1 second
SKU CAPACITY
1150-00115-BW4S 4kg x 0.1g ABW 4S
1150-00115-BW8S 8kg x 0.5g ABW 8S
1150-00115-BW16S 16kg x 1g ABW 16S
1150-00115-BW32S 32kg x 2g ABW 32S
supply@westernex .com.au
371370
Measuring
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
Scales & Balances
Gladiator Washdown Scale
Combining durability and performance, Gladiator scales
achieve washdown weighing tasks in the most demanding
industrial and pharmaceutical applications. With an IP67
rating for washdown capabilities, Gladiator features
easy-to-clean stainless steel construction that is ideal for wet
and dusty environments.
Connectors on the bottom are IP67-rated for thorough
protection. Gladiator expedites checkweighing with a large,
back-lit display that changes colour to show if the weight is
over, under or within the set limit. Designed for maximum
efficiency, Gladiator features a tactile keypad with large,
colour-coded keys for easy operation.
SKU CAPACITY
1150-00905-GS8 8kg x 0.2g GGS 8
1150-00905-GS16 16kg x 0.5g GGS 16
1150-00905-GS35 35kg x 1g GGS 35
1150-00905-GB35 35kg x 1g GGB 35
1150-00905-GB75 75kg x 2g GGB 75
1150-00905-GF150 150kg x 5g GGF 150
1150-00905-GF75 75kg x 2g GGF 75
1150-00905-GL150 150kg x 5g GGL 150
1150-00905-GL300 300kg x 0.01g GGL 300
1150-00905-GF75H 75kg x 1g GGF 75H
Check our website for the Gladiator Washdown
Scales comparison table.
	▪ Applications: weighing, parts counting, percentage
weighing. checkweighing, check counting, display hold,

	▪ External calibration allows for verification and
adjustment with weights
	▪ Multilingual display permits use in various regions
	▪ Parts counting with preset sample sizes
	▪ Printouts include the date and time for data tracking
within Good Laboratory Practices (GLP) guidelines
	▪ Selectable digital filtering for animal/dynamic weighing
enables consistent results for moving subjects
	▪ Auto power-off to save energy
	▪ AC adapter included
SKU CAPACITY
1150-00901-6001E 6000g x 0.1g LBB 6001e
1150-00901-8001E 8000g x 0.1g LBB 8001e
1150-00901-1201E 1200g x 0.1g LBB 12001e
1150-00901-1501E 1500g x 0.1g LBB 15001e
1150-00901-B223E 220g x 0.001g LPB 223e
1150-00901-B223I 220g x 0.001g LPB 223i
1150-00901-B423E 420g x 0.001g LPB 423e
1150-00901-B423I 420g x 0.001g LPB 423i
1150-00901-B623E 620g x 0.001g LPB 623e
1150-00901-B623I 620g x 0.001g LPB 623i
1150-00901-B823E 820g x 0.001g LPB 823e
1150-00901-B823I 820g x 0.001g LPB 823i
1150-00901-2602E 2600g x 0.01g LTB 2602e
1150-00901-2602I 2600g x 0.01g LTB 2602i
1150-00901-3602E 3600g x 0.01g LTB 3602e
1150-00901-3602I 3600g x 0.01g LTB 3602i

	▪ Density: 7.96g/cm³
	▪ Susceptibility: 0.01 - 0.005
Density Bucket
	▪ Manufactured from strong and durable plastics, one
	 litre container with overflow holes and handle
	▪ The plastic container resists the action of Alkalis and
	 acids, and is easy to keep clean
	▪ It is difficult to break and will not dent, assuring constant
	 volume measurement
	▪ Slotted overflow openings permit easy and accurate
	 filling to exactly 1000cc
SKU MATERIAL SIZE
1150-02001 Plastic 1 Litre
1150-02002 Stainless Steel 1 Litre
SKU SIZE
SB-12KG 12kg
SB-25KG 25kg
SB-50KG 50kg
SB-100KG 100kg
Spring Balance
The spring balance scales are traditional type brass face-
plate quality scales made in Germany. Ring at the top
and a hook at the bottom.